48OCIATION OF

HIGH POINTS (-01) 95 OR HIGHER

Mike Tinari

Dave Casey
Al Zieve
Robby Deitz
Desiree Rivera
Ray Jones
Linda Snyder

Tommy Martinovic

Lily Tagariello
Steve Sullivan
Keith Andersen
George Miller
Marian Ingle
Kirk Anderson
Peter Bechhoff
Marcia Loche
Robby Kraatz

Chuck Warringer

Calen Hoffman
Alexa Roldos
Ron D'Aurio
Paul Crespo
William Wallace
Rick Bellaville
Christine Teepe
Tom Troxler
Andrew Florez
lan Starin
Wilber Perez
Greg Felton
Don Burns

Joe Konopski
Ryan Fogarty
Laura Snyder
April Nicosia
Dario Cortes
Kenny Kemp
Kevin Bryant
Sean Bechhoff
Liz DeMonte
Ed Mangeri
David Nardelli
Frank Cetina
James McGuire
Sasha Fass
Mark Pisk

Nick Grasso

JT Carringtons

JT Carringtons
Laurel 1
Larkfield Lanes
Laurel 1

Laurel 2

Laurel 2

Nags Head
Nags Head
Dublin Jack

JT Carringtons
Laurel 1

Dublin Jack
Doc Ryans
Larkfield Lanes
Laurel 1

Nags Head
Laurel 1
Larkfield Lanes
Larkfield Lanes
Laurel 1

Doc Ryans
Laurel 2

Dublin Jack
Laurel 2

Doc Ryans
Nags Head

JT Carringtons
Dublin Jack
Nags Head
Dublin Jack
Doc Ryans

JT Carringtons
Laurel 2

Nags Head
Doc Ryans
Laurel 2

Dublin Jack
Larkfield Lanes
Larkfield Lanes
Dublin Jack
Nags Head
Laurel 1

Doc Ryans
Doc Ryans
Dublin Jack
Doc Ryans

121
100
104
95
100
100
140
95
100
95
100
125
140
114
95
100
133
140
100
100
100
108
140
95
98
123
138
100
100
115
100
99
100
148
114
140
126
100
105
100
100
95
100
100
100
100
98
97

100
140
100
95
95
100
100
114
100
95
120
100
121
95
109
100
95
100
121
99
101
121
125
95
98
131
114
100
125
100
99
97
160
98
125
95
100
111
100
100
98
100

101
101
95
95
180
120
100
123
95
98
120
99
97
97
95
174
95
100
116
101
100
95
120
95
180
95
95
140
95
100
98
100

100
100
100
95
95
98
100
95
120
96
95
100
100
95
96
120
165
133
100
136
121
95

95

121
100
100
95
98
96
100
95
140
117
121
100
100
100
100

140
100
100
95
125
118
135
95
97
100
100
95

100
100
140
95
95
100
135
97
95
140
100

100
140
100
95
118
110
100
133
100
98
100

100
100
100
106
96
100
100
111
95
95

100 100
100 100

98

95 133

96
100

97

96

100
100
100
100
128

120
100
100
133

100 100
100 100

Fall 2018
All Stars
Week 14

3184

1334
1327
1322
1042
1010
958
942
934
856
619
558
501
495
494
488
473
437
436
422
419
385
380
376
349
347
340
320
315
297
296
260
246
239
235
226
211
205
200
198
195
100
100
100
100
98
97



pesS TN O
Fall 2018
All Stars

SR

HIGH OPENS - (-01) - 90 OR HIGHER

Steve Sullivan Dublin Jack 108 108
Wilber Perez Dublin Jack 140
Keith Andersen JT Carringtons 116
Sean Bechhoff Larkfield Lanes 102
William Wallace Laurel 2 95

HIGH CLOSES - (-01) - 75 OR HIGHER

Mike Tinari JT Carringtons 77 78 76
William Wallace Laurel 2 141
Kirk Anderson Doc Ryans 97

301 - 15 DARTS OR LESS
Mike Tinari JT Carringtons 13

Desiree Rivera Laurel 1 15

401 - 15 DARTS OR LESS



e “on,, Fall 2018
; % All Stars
Week 14

CRICKET - C6, C7, C8, ROUND OF NINE

Sean Bechhoff Larkfield Lanes 7 6 6 6 6
Joe Konopski Doc Ryans 7 7 6 6

Ray Jones Laurel 2 6 7 7

Al Zieve Laurel 1 6 6 7

Ryan Fogarty JT Carringtons 6 6 7

William Wallace Laurel 2 6 6 6

Kevin Bryant Dublin Jack

Frank Cetina Laurel 1

Mark Pisk Dublin Jack

Ed Mangeri Dublin Jack 6 6 12

Paul Crespo Doc Ryans 6 6 12

Keith Andersen JT Carringtons 9 9

Austin Carbone Nags Head 7 7

Alexa Roldos Larkfield Lanes 6 6

Dave Casey JT Carringtons 6 6

Mike Tinari JT Carringtons 6 6

Robby Kraatz Nags Head 6 6

Tommy Martinovic Nags Head 6 6



e “on,, Fall 2018
; % All Stars

* s wak Week 14

CRICKET - 3 OR MORE CORKS
Marcia Loche Laurel 1

Larkfield Lanes

Sean Bechhoff

Dublin Jack

Wilber Perez

Laurel 2

Ray Jones

Ryan Fogarty JT Carringtons

Austin Carbone Nags Head

Laurel 2

William Wallace

Laurel 2

Linda Snyder

Dave Casey JT Carringtons 3 3

George Miller Laurel 1 3 3 6

Paul Crespo Doc Ryans 3 3 6

Mike Tinari JT Carringtons 4 4

Tom Troxler Doc Ryans 4 4

Calen Hoffman Larkfield Lanes 3 3

Ed Schreck JT Carringtons 3 3

lan Starin JT Carringtons 3 3

Lily Tagariello Nags Head 3 3

CRICKET UNDER 18



